

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Ishtom A/C Bill
N/W.					Const of road and C.D works
					from Thawe line Bagar Road
					near Retrad Pump to Brindaban
					to Jalgaon under m.n.s.y
Agreement No.					48/SB/2020-21
Agency					M/s Kamleshwar Rai
Agreement value					Rs 12379502.00
Date of commencement					21/9/2020
Date of completion					20/9/2021
Date of Entry					20/11/21
					second entry -
(1/3)					Providing and fixing
					of tubular m.n.s.y. Informing
					Engn Board with/geo - 2 Nos
(2/3)					Construction of reference
					of working Benchmarks - 1.4551m
(3/3)					Construction of reference
					pillar ————— 1.4551cm
(4/3)					cleaning and brushing
					road land
					2x48x30x1.50 — 4360 m ²
					2x1x15x1.50 — 45 m ²
					4365 m ²

Hence Continuation
 $\frac{4365}{10000} = .44 \text{ Hect}$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6th. & final A/c Bill					
N/W. Construction of road and C.D. works from Thane Line Bazar road near Petrol Pump to Brinda Ban Tala Takviya					
Agency- m/s Kamleshwar Rai					
Agreement No- 48/58.7/2020-21					
Agreement value Rs 12379509=00					
Date of Commencement- 31/9/2020					
Date of Completion- 20/9/2021					
Date of Entry- 27/11/21					
Further measurement Nil					
(1) Measurement					NIL
160000 27/11/21 A.E.					5m 27/11/21 S.E.
Abstract of cost					
① providing & laying of typical m.m. survey Informative signboard with logo. do do					
2 NOS. Qty vide T.M. 1/ pro- 31					
Costs 1272559/NA Rs 25451=00					
② Const. of reference & working B.M. do do					
1.4551m Qty vide T.M. 1/ pro- 31					
Costs 50918=77/Km Rs 7419=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
reflective Cautionary					
Mandatory Informatory					
road sign — do — EL3					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle.					
20 nos Qty wide T.M.B pro 35					
@ Rs 3503.66/nos — Rs					70073.20
(31) 600mm circular					
08 nos Qty wide T.M.B pro 35					
@ Rs 4753.31/each — Rs					38026.00
(32) 600mm x 450mm rectangle					
02 nos Qty wide T.M.B pro 35					
@ Rs 4078.87/each — Rs					8158.00
(33) 900mm side octagon					
02 nos Qty wide T.M.B pro 35					
@ Rs 7841.84/each — Rs					15684.00
(34) painting of tree by road side — do — EL3					
132 nos Qty wide T.M.B pro 36					
@ Rs 822.39/each — Rs					108555.00
					Rs 90 13729.00
less 61% Below Ag. 5					54984.00
					8958745.00
Add 12% Cst — (+)					1075049.00
Add 1% labour cts — (+)					89587.00
Add 10% S.F — (+)					18607.00
					1,01,41,988.00
less previous payment — (-)					65,66,816.00
					Continuation Net pay 35,75,172.00

DAO
C&P
M 29/11 27/11/21
AG

27/11/21
J.C